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Standing 
Committee on 
Contracting 
Equity 

AJE60 Lubart, 
Joanne 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Colette Holt & 
Associates 

Palmyra PA 17078 United States (484) 860-0559 jlubart@comcast.net 

Section ‐ Legal 
Resources 

AJL00 Wagner, 
Fred 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Venable, LLP Washington DC 20001 United States (202) 344-4032 frwagner@venable.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
General Law 

AJL10 Jones, 
Marcelle 
Sattiewhite 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Stantec Dallas TX 75251 United States (214) 468-8200 x1106 Marcelle.Jones@stantec.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Transit and 
Intermodal 
Transportation 
Law 

AJL20 Reitzes, 
Robin 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 San Francisco 
City Attorney's 
Office 

San 
Francisco 

CA 94102 United States (415) 554-4260 robin.reitzes@sfcityatty.org 

Standing 
Committee on 
Contract Law 

AJL30 Greenhouse 
Weaver, 
April 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Metropolitan 
Transit 
Authority of 
Harris County 

Houston TX 77028 United States (713) 652-8068 april.greenhouse@ridemetro.org 

Standing 
Committee on 
Emerging 
Technology 
Law 

AJL40 Partridge, 
Ellen 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Shared Use 
Mobility 
Center 

Chicago IL 60654 United States (312) 320-8450 epartridge@sharedusemobilitycenter.org 

Standing 
Committee on 
Environmental 
Issues in 
Transportation 
Law 

AJL50 Andotra, 
Michelle 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Federal 
Highway 
Administration 
(FHWA) 

Atlanta GA 30303 United States (404) 562-3679 Michelle.Andotra@dot.gov 



Robert Shea Committees 

2 
 

Committee 
Name 

Committee 
Code 

Member 
Name 

Role Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Company 
Name 

City  State Zip Country Phone Email __c 

Standing 
Committee on 
Environmental 
Issues in 
Transportation 
Law 

AJL50 Gianturco, 
Courtney 

Cochair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Federal 
Highway 
Administration 
(FHWA) 

Lakewood CO 80228 United States (720) 963-3332 Courtney.gianturco@dot.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Eminent 
Domain and 
Land Use 

AJL60 Kramer, 
Christopher 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Jennings, 
Strouss & 
Salmon 

Phoenix AZ 85004 United States (602) 257-7962 ckramer@jsslaw.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Tort Liability 
and Risk 
Management 

AJL70 Parker, 
Terri 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Missouri 
Department of 
Transportation 

Jefferson 
City 

MO 65101 United States (573) 751-7451 terri.parker@modot.mo.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Project 
Delivery 
Methods 

AKC20 Hietpas, Jay Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Minnesota 
Department of 
Transportation 

St. Paul MN 55115 United States (651) 366-4825 jay.hietpas@state.mn.us 

 


